M
ET
A
LL
IS
ED
SH
EI

Rs <1x105 Ω
Discharge: <1 sec 1000 to 100V
Unit and Size Per Can/Pack Order Code
½ unit Desiccant Sachet 38 x 80mm 700 CW-90666
1 unit Desiccant Sachet 80 x 100mm 500 CW-90667
Humidity Indicator Card 51 x 76mm 5/10/15% 125 CW-90664
JEDEC J-STD-033A
Humidity Indicator Card 51 x 76mm 5/10/60% 125 CW-90665
JEDEC J-STD-033B
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Rs <1x1011 Ω
Discharge: <2 sec 1000 to 100V

and triangle symbol to advise that contents are
static sensitive.
Width Capacity (mm) Order Code
48 CW-71136
Tape Dispensers
Groundable chassis tape dispensers for use with
all the tapes illustrated.
Antistatic High Temperature
Tape
Used for PCB connector masking, the tape is
waterproof and low charging.
Maximum temperature: 145°C for 45min.
Antistatic Cellulose Tape
Available in clear film or printed with ESD
symbols. Ideal for bag sealing and DIP tube
packing. Tape core 76.2mm or 25.4mm.
Label Size (mm) Order Code
12 x 20 SWL-1220
19 x 39 SWL-1939
25 x 52 SWL-2552
36 x 76 SWL-3676
Packaging Labels
A range of self-adhesive paper warning labels for bags, containers and other
packaging to provide obvious identification of static sensitive devices and
assemblies.
Supplied in rolls of 1000.
Label Size (mm) Order Code
46 x 64 Contents... SWL-4664
ESD-Safe Paper
Labels
Supplied on rolls of 500.
CO